(1) (a)

Statement showing Shareholding pattern

Name of the company : PITTI LAMINATIONS LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the Scrip, Class of security : 513519, PITTILAM, EQUITY SHARES
Period ending 30.06.2013

Partly paid-up
shares

No. of partly paid-up
shares

As a% of total no.of partly
paid-up shares

As a% of total no. of shares
of the company

Held by
Promoter /
Promoters
Group

Held by Public

Total

Outstanding
convertible
securities

No. of outsanding
securities

As a% of total no. of
outstanding convertible
securities

As a% of total no. of shares
of the company, assuming
full conversion of the
convertible securities

Held by
Promoter /
Promoters
Group

—

Held by Public

Total

——

-——

Warrants

No. of warrants

As a% of total no. of
warrants

As a% of total no. of shares
of the company, assuming
full conversion of warrants

Held by
Promoter /
Promoters
Group

Held by Public

——

Total

Total paid-up
capital of the
company
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertiable
securities

13491700

For PITTI LAMINATIONS LTD.

Satyabrata Paghi
Company Secretary




Category
Code

Category of shareholder

Number of
shareholders

Total number
of shares

Number of shares
held in
dematerialized form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares Pledged

As a % of As a % of
(A+B) (A+B+C)

Number of
shares

Asa

percentage

U]

(1

(D)

(v)

4]

(M0 (Vi)

(vin) 05

(IX)=(VIIIIIV)

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

Indian

(a)

Individuals/
Family

Hindu  Undivided

4604690

4604690

(b)

Central Government/ State

Government(s)

(c)

Bodies Corporate

3490000

3490000

(d)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

(e)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

8094890

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A)=

(A)1)+(A)(2)

8094690

8094890

60.00

60.00

(8)

Public shareholding

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds/ UTI

(b)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

72383

0.54

0.54

0.00

(c)

Central Government/ State

Government(s)

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

(e)

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

(9)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Sub-Total (B)(1)

72483

72383

0.54

0.00

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

206

1087802

1096202

8.14

(b)

Individuals -

i. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1
lakh.

9596

2697562

2201523

19.99

19.99

ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh.

1415890

1415890

10.49

10.49

(c)

NRI

72

108917

107917

0.81

0.81

(d)

Other clearing members

18

4356

4356

0.03

0.03

Sub-Total (B)(2)

9936

5324527

4915888

39.47

390.47

NA

Total Public Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)2)

9938

5397010

4988271

40.00

40.00

NA

£

TOTAL (A)+(B)

9945

13491700

13082961

100.00

100.00

NA

(C)

Shares held by Custodians and
against  which Depository
Receipts have been issued

NA

NA/

1

Promoter and Promoter Group

NA

NA

(2)

Public

NA

NA

| TD13491700

13082961

100.00

100.00

GRAND TOTALFM%NS [

Satyabrata Padhi
Company Secretary




(I){b)

Details of Shares held Encumbered shares Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
securities {including
underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of
) warrants and
convertible
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder :ﬁr::?h)a?: 2::;:;
Number of |As a% of grand|  Number As a percentage |As a% of | Number of | As a% of total | Number of |As a% total
shares held | {otal (A)+(B)+( a percentage |grand total [ warrants number of | convertible |number of
C) of(A+B) (A) +(B) + held warrants of | securities |convertible
(C) of the same held |securities of
sub-clause class the same
{1{a) class
() (1) (1) (V) ) viy=(V)/(1™00| (v (vil) (1X) X) (X1 (X11)
1 Shri Sharad B Pitti 2137780 15.85 - - - - = = x =
2 Shri Akshay S Pitti 1579100 11.70 - - = = = = = =
3 Smt Madhuri S Pitti 781100 5.79 - - - - = = = =
4 Smt Shanti B Pitti 98210 0.73 - - - - - = - -
5 Shri Sharad B Pitti (HUF) 8500 0.06 - - - - = = - =
(5] Pitti Electrical Equipment Pvt Ltd 3490000 25.87 - = - - - - = =
TOTAL 8094690 60.00
(e ()
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of | Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible |Total shares
shares held| percentage of securities (including
total number of underlying
shares shares
assuming full
{i.e., Grand Number of | As a% oftotal | Number of | % w.r.t total |conversion of
Total warrants held number of convertible| number of |warrants and
(A)+H(B)HC) warrants of the | securities | convertible |convertible
indicated in same class held securities of |securilies) as
Statement at the same |a% of diluted
para (I)(a) class share capital
above}
1 Manisha Kajaria 267350 1.98 - -- - - -
2 Barclays Wealth Trustees India Pvt Ltd 223085 1.65 - - - - -
2 Sharad Kanayalal Shah 183882 1.36 = = = = =
4 JNJ Holdings Pvt Lid 17315 1.28 — - - = =
TOTAL 847456 6.28
(IMe) (ii) tement sh Idin, including shares, warrants, convertible securities ith PAC
Sr. No. | Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and thd Number of | Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible |Total shares
Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with| shares | percentage of securities (including
them total number of underlying
shares shares
{i.e., Grand Number of As a% of total | Number of | % w.r.t total | assuming full
Total warrants number of convertible| number of |conversion of
{A)HB)HC) warrants of the | securities | convertible [warrants and
indicated in same class held securities of |convertible
Statement at the same |securities) as
para (I)(a) class  |a% of diluted
above) share capital
= NIL -
[ I [ I
(IM(d) S nt showi Is of locked-i
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of Locked-in shares as a Promoter /
locked-in | percentage of tatal number of| Promoter Group /
shares shares {i.e., Grand Tolal Public
(A)+(B)*(C) indicated in
Statement at para (l)(a) above
1 Smt Madhuri S Pitti 560000 4.15 Promoter Group
2 Pitti Electrical Equipment Pvt Ltd 3490000 25.87 Promoter Group FOI’ P
ITTI INATIONS LTD.

Satyabrata Paghj

-

Company Secretary




(Iha)

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (ORs)

Sr, No.

SDRs, etc.)

Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs,

DRs

Number of [ Number of
oulstanding shares

underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares
underlying
outstanding
DRsasa
percentage of
total number of|
shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(AHB)HC)
indicated in
Statement at
para (l)(a)
above}

NIL

(I1)(b)

Sr. No.

Name of the DR Holder

Type of

Number of

outstanding shares

underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares

underlying
outstanding

DRs as a
percentage of
total number of
shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(A)+{BIHC)
indicated in
Statement at

para (l)(a)

above}

NIL

For PITTI LAMINATIONS LTD.

3

Satyabrata Padhi
Company Secretary



(ln) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares / securities
is issued by the issuer

Category Category of shareholder Number of Voting Rights held in| Total Voting | Total Voting rights i.e. (V1)
Code each class of securities Rights
(NI+IV+V)
Class X ClassY ClassZ Asa%of | Asa% of
(A+B) (A+B+C)
() (1) (1) (V) (V) (V1) (Vi) (Vi)

There are no different classes of shares

For PITTI LAthTiONS LTD.
e

Satyabrata Padhi
Company Secretary




